

Government of Jharkhand

Receipt of Online Payment of Stamp Duty

NON JUDICIAL

Receipt Number: de290e37e893751cab9f

Receipt Date: 28-Oct-2020 04:31:00 pm

Receipt Amount: 20/-

Amount In Words: Twenty Rupees Only

Document Type : Affidavit

District Name: EastSinghbhum

Stamp Duty Paid By: ANJANI KUMARI AND RISHIRAJ KUMAR

Purpose of stamp duty paid: AFFIDAVIT

First Party Name: ANJANI KUMARI AND RISHIRAJ KUMAR

Second Party Name: NA

GRN Number: 2002529372

SL No 05 Date 29/(0/20 Reg No.-13561/18



This Receipt is to be used as proof of payment of stamp duty only for one document. The use of the same receipt as proof of payment of stamp duty in another document through reprint, photo copy or other means is penal offence under section-62 of Indian Stamp Act, 1899

इस रसीद का उपयोग केवल एक ही दस्तावेज पर मुद्रांक शुल्क का भुगतान के प्रमाण हेतु ही किया जा सकता है। पुन: प्रिन्ट कर अथवा फोटो कॉपी आदि द्वारा इसी रसीद का दुसरे दस्तावेज पर मुद्रांक शुल्क का भुगतान के प्रमाण हेतु उपयोग भारतीय मद्रांक अधिनियम, 1899 की धारा 62 अन्तर्गत दण्डनीय अपराध है।

JSR. East Singhbhum



Rishing ruman Signed / Put L. T.I. in my presen

FORM-XII

AFFIDAVIT

(This Certificate Adhere Jharkhand Building Bye-Laws2016)

I Mrs. ANJANI KUMARI, w/o Sri RISHIRAJ KUMAR, by Occupation- Housewife and Mr. RISHIRAJ KUMAR S/o Sri. Vilayti Prasad Singh, by Occupation-Service, by faith Hindu, resident of Flat No. 16,GF-1 Flat, Golmuri, P.S.- Golmuri, Town- Jamshedpur, District- East Singhbhum, Jharkhand, do here by solemnly affirm and declare that the statements made herein below are true to the best knowledge and belief

- 2) The Land Mentioned above is a freehold property and does not belong to khas mahal Estate of government. It is not either Gair Mazarua Aam Khas, Kaisare Hind, District Board or Acquired land.
- 4) That further declares that in future, if it will be deemed to be cancelled due to misrepresentation and suppression of facts.

 Sworn & Signed this affidavit on this 29. And an of October 2020 at the name of place Jamshedpur.

Identified by (name of Identifier):
Name of Advocate: Mahesh Kumar

Sign and Seal of Advocate:

Rishing Kumol
Authorized Signatory
(Name of Deponent)

Name of Place: Jamshedpur

JIT KR. SINGH NOTARY PUBLIC Regn. No.-13561/18, Govt. of India JSR. East Singhbhum

COTARIA

AUT KR. SINGH

AUT KR. SING

Signed / Put L. T.I. In my presence

Melial 20/10/20